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PET COGNOME

14 lupinetti
17 dell'orso
100 pallini

101 di serafino

16 pedante
4 mercuri
19 brusciotti
9 parisse

23 tudico
103 pizzi
11 vagnoni
31 di battista
18 fragassi
1 fiorindi

5 delle donne

30 sorichetti
26 re

2 di meo
29 moretti
20 d'alessio
22 honaduce
28 orsieri

7 serra
10 silvestre
27 fantini

13 delle donne

24 polini
105 pizzi
104 falasca

NOME
luca
alessandro
daniele
angelo
clemente
gino
marco
maurizio
carlo

luca
mauro
luisito
paolo
davide
giovanni
paolo
adamo
amedeo
nicola
mauro
massimiliano
alessandro
massimo
gaetano
bruno
nicola
claudio
matteo
nicola

C.R. CICLOCROSS UISP ABRUZZOOLISE
14/12/2019

TEAM

team iachini
team iachini
team go fast

asd rampiteam giulianova

team iachini

polisp. Belmontese
villa rosa bike
individuale

pro life chittien team
asd maniga paracycling
team bike racing team
asd vomano bike
team iachini

pro life chittien team
pro life chittien team
passatempo cycling
bike racing team

pro life chittien team
non solo ciclismo
ciclistica I'aquila
individuale

bike 99

attitude team asd
ciclistica l'aquila

team iachini

pro life chittien team
asd petitroli bike
individuale

asd maniga paracycling

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

Db Ouvp AssoCulis

ENTE

uisp

uisp

fci

uisp

uisp

uisp marche
uisp marche
uisp

uisp

uisp

uisp marche

fci

uisp

uisp

uisp

fci

uisp marche
uisp

uisp

fci

uisp

fci

fci

fci

uisp

uisp

uisp marche
uisp

uisp

CAT GIRI' MEDIA GARA Km/h

m2
m3
ml
m2
m7
m3
m5
m2
mé6
m4
mé4
m4
el.s
m4
el.s
m5
M8
m4
m5
m8
M5
mé
m5
mé6
M8
M6
m7
all

m4

10 16.46
10 16.22
10 16.07
10'16.05
10 16.00
10 15.76
10 15.60
10 15.55
10 15.50
10 15.46
10 15.39
10 15.28
10 15.19
10 15.12
10 15.12
9 14.81
9 14.76
9 14.73
9 14.66
9 14.56
9 14.50
9 14.30
9 14.16
9 14.10
9 13.88
9 13.84
9 13.50
8 14.26
8 13.91

TEMPO

00:54:40.032
00:55:28.519
00:56:00.267
00:56:04.016
00:56:14.016
00:57:13.768
00:57:40.510
00:57:52.759
00:58:04.259
00:58:12.264
00:58:29.259
00:58:54.509
00:59:14.512
00:59:30.763
00:59:31.263
00:54:42.532
00:54:52.795
00:54:59.020
00:55:14.519
00:55:36.768
00:55:52.267
00:56:35.014
00:57:12.768
00:57:27.511
00:58:21.511
00:58:32.515
01:00:00.255
00:50:28.798
00:51:46.284
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C.R. CICLOCROSS UISP ABRUZZOOLISE

L UISP RQSET0 DEGL ABRULZ Y UISP
sportpertutti sportpertutti

30 15 cellini maurizio pro life chittien team UIsP M5 8 12.75 00:56:27.515
31 21 cornacchia mariagrazia asd maniga paracycling  fci mw?2 8 12.65 00:56:55.013
32 25 bracalente pietro individuale uisp marche m38 8 12.50 00:57:36.761
33 6 imbrescia giuseppe asd fuori sella bike csi m5 8 12.11 00:59:28.505
34 3 risca ana maria pro life chiettien team uisp mwl 8 11.74 01:01:19.998
35 8 ciuffettelli luca attitude team asd fei m5 8 11.58 01:02:10.874

36 12 giansante giancarlo team giansante e acsi m7 0 OR
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# PET COGNOME NOME TEAM ENTE CAT GIRlI MEDIA GARA Km/h TEMPO
28 105 pizzi matteo individuale uisp all 8 14.26 00:50:28.798
13 18 fragassi paoclo team iachini uisp el.s 10 15.19 00:59:14.512
15 5 delle donne  giovanni pro life chittien team uisp el.s 10 15.12 00:59:31.263
3 100 pallini daniele team go fast fei ml 10 16.07 00:56:00.267
1 14 lupinetti luca team iachini uisp m2 10 16.46 00:54:40.032
4 101 diserafino angelo asd rampiteam giulianova uisp m2 10 16.05 00:56:04.016
8 9 parisse maurizio individuale uisp m2 10 15.55 00:57:52.759
2 17 dell'orso alessandro  team iachini uisp m3 10 16.22 00:55:28.519
6 4 mercuri gino polisp. Belmontese uisp marche m3 10 15.76 00:57:13.768
10 103 pizzi “luca asd maniga paracycling  uisp m4 10 15.46 00:58:12.264
11 11 vagnoni mauro team bike racing team uisp marche m4 10 15.39 00:58:29.259
12 31 dibattista luisito asd vomano bike fci : m4 10 15.28 00:58:54.509
14 1 fiorindi davide pro life chittien team uisp m4 10 15.12 00:59:30.763
18 2 dimeo amedeo pro life chittien team uisp m4 9 14.73 00:54:59.020
22 28 orsieri alessandro  bike 99 fci m4 9 14.30 00:56:39.014
29 104 falasca nicola asd maniga paracycling  uisp m4 8 13.91 00:51:46.284
7 19 brusciotti marco villa rosa bike uisp marche mb5 10 15.60 00:57:40.510
16 30 sorichetti paolo passatempo cycling fci m5 9 14.81 00:54:42.532
18 29 moretti nicola non solo ciclismo uisp m5 9 14.66 00:55:14.519
21 22 bonaduce massimiliano individuale uisp M5 9 14.50 00:55:52.267
23 7 serra massimo attitude team asd fci m5 9 14.16 00:57:12.768
30 15 cellini maurizio pro life chittien team UISP M5 812.75 00:56:27.515
33 6 imbrescia giuseppe asd fuori sella bike csi m5 812.11 00:59:28.505
35 8 ciuffettelli luca attitude team asd fci m5 8 11.58 01:02:10.874
9 23 tudico carlo pro life chittien team uisp mé 10 15.50 00:58:04.259
24 10 silvestre gaetano ciclistica I'aquila fci mé6 9 14.10 00:57:27.511
26 13 delledonne nicola pro life chittien team uisp M6 9 13.84 00:58:32.515
5 16 pedante clemente team iachini uisp m7 10 16.00 00:56:14.016

27 24 polini claudio asd petitroli bike uisp marche m7 9 13.50 01:00:00.255



DUISP

sportpertutti

36
17
20
25
32
34
31

12 giansante

26 re

20 d'alessio

27 fantini

25 bracalente
3 risca

21 cornacchia

giancarlo
adamo
mauro
bruno
pietro

ana maria
mariagrazia

C.R. CICLOCROSS UISP ABRUZZOOLISE
14/12/2019

team giansante

bike racing team
ciclistica l'aquila

team iachini
individuale

pro life chiettien team
asd maniga paracycling

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

acsi

uisp marche
fci

uisp

uisp marche
uisp

fci

m7
M8
m8
M8
m8
mwl
mw2

9 14.76
9 14.56
9 13.88
8 12.50
8 11.74
8 12.65

CR
00:54:52.795
00:55:36.768
00:58:21.511
00:57:36.761
01:01:19.998
00:56:55.013
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